
#1 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
# '24 STAN 7:57.93

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wapahani (A) 8:02.79 10

1) ABER, Caleb JR 2) MCCORKHILL, Preston SO

3) TOMBONI, Mason SO 4) COOK, Nick SR

2 Delta (A) 8:18.26 8

1) DILLON, Tyler SR 2) DECKMAN, Cameron SO

3) SWANSON, Drayton SO 4) PARROTT, Noah SO

3 Yorktown (A) 8:21.20 6

1) TURNER, Wyatt FR 2) O'DONNELL, Aidan SR

3) LONEY, Isaiah FR 4) LONEY, Johnathan SR

4 Muncie Central (A) 8:22.28 5

1) TYLER, Jacob SO 2) REYNOLDS, Gabe SR

3) ROBERTS, Levi SO 4) FULLER, Ezra SR

5 Cowan (A) 8:48.07 4

1) ASHBY, Gavin SR 2) CAMPBELL, Isaac JR

3) WILLIAMS, Lucas SR 4) GLENN, Aidan JR

6 Jay County (A) 9:06.12 3

1) BOGGS, Joseph SO 2) COLLINS, Brayden SR

3) GARRINGER, Caleb FR 4) KLOPFENSTEIN, Max SO

7 Muncie Burris (A) 9:21.16 2

1) BRANAM, Judah JR 2) KHATIB, Noor SO

3) DONAHUE, Asher SR 4) SMITH, Moses SR

8 Winchester Community (A) 9:48.99 1

1) PATTERSON, Hunter JR 2) MENDENHALL, Aiden SO

3) SANDIFAR, Lukes SR 4) HOLDER, Clayton JR

9 Wes-Del (A) 10:11.07

1) DUBOIS, Ranen FR 2) COOK, Jon SO

3) WISE, Jacob JR 4) LOPEZ, Christopher FR

#3 Boys 100 Meters
# '24 STAN 10.99

(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOYD, Leo SR Muncie Central 11.25Q  (NW) 1(1)

2 BROWN, LaDamieon JR Muncie Central 11.47Q  (NW) 1(2)

3 WILLIAMS, Quintin SR Yorktown 11.52Q  (NW) 3(1)

4 STANLEY, Brayden SR Delta 11.54Q  (NW) 3(2)

5 HARDWICK, Ian SO Winchester Commun 11.55q   (NW) 1(3)

6 HUNT, Ethan SO Monroe Central 11.71q   (NW) 3(3)

7 TURNER, Ryder SR Delta 11.85Q  (NW) 2(1)

8 EWING, Ayden SR Yorktown 11.87Q  (NW) 2(2)
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#3 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
9 ROBLES, Javier FR Winchester Commun 11.95   (NW) 1(4)

10 GAMBILL, Caden JR Jay County 12.02   (NW) 3(4)

11 HIDY, Garrett SO Jay County 12.05   (NW) 2(3)

12 DYER, Tecumseh FR Wes-Del 12.11   (NW) 1(5)

13 EMRICK, Colton JR Union City 12.22   (NW) 1(6)

14 ALLEN, Noah SO Randolph Southern 12.52   (NW) 2(4)

15 GIBSON, Bryan SR Wapahani 12.55   (NW) 1(7)

16 VILLALUZ, William SO Muncie Burris 12.57   (NW) 2(5)

17 VANCE, Ian SR Randolph Southern 12.97   (NW) 3(5)

18 LOSER, Luke FR Wes-Del 12.98   (NW) 1(8)

19 MAHAFFEY, Carter JR Wapahani 14.32   (NW) 3(6)

20 BROWN, Levi SO Cowan 14.33   (NW) 2(6)

21 SPARKS, Xander JR Cowan 14.33   (NW) 3(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOYD, Leo SR Muncie Central 11.25Q

2 BROWN, LaDamieon JR Muncie Central 11.47Q

3 HARDWICK, Ian SO Winchester Commun 11.55q

4 ROBLES, Javier FR Winchester Commun 11.95

5 DYER, Tecumseh FR Wes-Del 12.11

6 EMRICK, Colton JR Union City 12.22

7 GIBSON, Bryan SR Wapahani 12.55

8 LOSER, Luke FR Wes-Del 12.98

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TURNER, Ryder SR Delta 11.85Q

2 EWING, Ayden SR Yorktown 11.87Q

3 HIDY, Garrett SO Jay County 12.05

4 ALLEN, Noah SO Randolph Southern 12.52

5 VILLALUZ, William SO Muncie Burris 12.57

6 BROWN, Levi SO Cowan 14.33

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Quintin SR Yorktown 11.52Q

2 STANLEY, Brayden SR Delta 11.54Q

3 HUNT, Ethan SO Monroe Central 11.71q

4 GAMBILL, Caden JR Jay County 12.02

5 VANCE, Ian SR Randolph Southern 12.97

6 MAHAFFEY, Carter JR Wapahani 14.32

7 SPARKS, Xander JR Cowan 14.33
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#2 Boys 110m Hurdles
33"

# '24 STAN 14.84

(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BRIGHT, Marcus JR Delta 15.58Q  (NW) 2(1)

2 CAMPBELL, Carter SO Winchester Commun 15.70Q  (NW) 3(1)

3 ALIG, Adam JR Jay County 15.85Q  (NW) 3(2)

4 BOYD, Leo SR Muncie Central 16.21Q  (NW) 1(1)

5 LINGENFELTER, Kory SR Wapahani 16.30Q  (NW) 2(2)

6 PATTERSON, Hunter JR Winchester Commun 16.31q   (NW) 3(3)

7 WRIGHT, Gregory JR Muncie Central 16.45Q  (NW) 1(2)

8 JACKSON, Carter FR Delta 17.16q   (NW) 3(4)

9 NALLAMOTHU, Kedaar JR Yorktown 17.21   (NW) 2(3)

10 GRIFFEY, Tanner SO Yorktown 18.17   (NW) 2(4)

11 MILLER, Blake SO Wapahani 18.69   (NW) 2(5)

12 DURR, Elijah SO Wes-Del 18.76   (NW) 1(3)

13 WINCHESTER, Conner SR Cowan 19.06   (NW) 1(4)

14 REYNOLDS, Kaiden FR Jay County 19.32   (NW) 3(5)

15 LESTER, Corbin FR Monroe Central 19.97   (NW) 2(6)

16 NIETO, Luis FR Union City 22.48   (NW) 1(5)

WHITEHEAD, Lane FR Monroe Central DQ 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOYD, Leo SR Muncie Central 16.21Q

2 WRIGHT, Gregory JR Muncie Central 16.45Q

3 DURR, Elijah SO Wes-Del 18.76

4 WINCHESTER, Conner SR Cowan 19.06

5 NIETO, Luis FR Union City 22.48

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRIGHT, Marcus JR Delta 15.58Q

2 LINGENFELTER, Kory SR Wapahani 16.30Q

3 NALLAMOTHU, Kedaar JR Yorktown 17.21

4 GRIFFEY, Tanner SO Yorktown 18.17

5 MILLER, Blake SO Wapahani 18.69

6 LESTER, Corbin FR Monroe Central 19.97

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAMPBELL, Carter SO Winchester Commun 15.70Q

2 ALIG, Adam JR Jay County 15.85Q

3 PATTERSON, Hunter JR Winchester Commun 16.31q

4 JACKSON, Carter FR Delta 17.16q

5 REYNOLDS, Kaiden FR Jay County 19.32

WHITEHEAD, Lane FR Monroe Central DQ
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#9 Boys 200 Meters
# '24 STAN 22.19

(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROWN, LaDamieon JR Muncie Central 23.33Q  (NW) 2(1)

2 BARTON, Mason SR Wapahani 23.37Q  (NW) 2(2)

2 CAMPBELL, Carter SO Winchester Commun 23.37Q  (NW) 3(1)

4 GRUVER, Finn SR Muncie Central 23.43q   (NW) 2(3)

5 BACKUS, Grey SO Delta 23.48Q  (NW) 3(2)

6 EWING, Ayden SR Yorktown 23.48q   (NW) 3(3)

7 MARTIN, Zac SR Monroe Central 23.65Q  (NW) 1(1)

8 WILLIAMS, Quintin SR Yorktown 23.69Q  (NW) 1(2)

9 LENNIS, Chayse SR Delta 24.13   (NW) 1(3)

10 GAMBILL, Caden JR Jay County 24.34   (NW) 2(4)

11 BLEVINS, Triton SR Wes-Del 24.46   (NW) 1(4)

12 EMRICK, Colton JR Union City 24.85   (NW) 3(4)

13 LINGENFELTER, Kody SR Wapahani 24.88   (NW) 1(5)

14 HUMMEL, Caleb SO Winchester Commun 25.07   (NW) 2(5)

15 HIDY, Garrett SO Jay County 25.23   (NW) 1(6)

16 COWPER, Jackson SO Union City 25.61   (NW) 2(6)

17 VANCE, Ian SR Randolph Southern 25.89   (NW) 1(7)

18 ALLEN, Noah SO Randolph Southern 26.08   (NW) 3(5)

19 KAPLAN-FOX, Asher FR Muncie Burris 26.25   (NW) 2(7)

20 DOSCH, Nick SR Muncie Burris 26.87   (NW) 3(6)

21 SPARKS, Xander JR Cowan 29.20   (NW) 3(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTIN, Zac SR Monroe Central 23.65Q

2 WILLIAMS, Quintin SR Yorktown 23.69Q

3 LENNIS, Chayse SR Delta 24.13

4 BLEVINS, Triton SR Wes-Del 24.46

5 LINGENFELTER, Kody SR Wapahani 24.88

6 HIDY, Garrett SO Jay County 25.23

7 VANCE, Ian SR Randolph Southern 25.89

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN, LaDamieon JR Muncie Central 23.33Q

2 BARTON, Mason SR Wapahani 23.37Q

3 GRUVER, Finn SR Muncie Central 23.43q

4 GAMBILL, Caden JR Jay County 24.34

5 HUMMEL, Caleb SO Winchester Commun 25.07

6 COWPER, Jackson SO Union City 25.61

7 KAPLAN-FOX, Asher FR Muncie Burris 26.25

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAMPBELL, Carter SO Winchester Commun 23.37Q
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#9 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 BACKUS, Grey SO Delta 23.48Q

3 EWING, Ayden SR Yorktown 23.48q

4 EMRICK, Colton JR Union City 24.85

5 ALLEN, Noah SO Randolph Southern 26.08

6 DOSCH, Nick SR Muncie Burris 26.87

7 SPARKS, Xander JR Cowan 29.20

#2 Boys 110m Hurdles
33"

# '24 STAN 14.84

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BOYD, Leo SR Muncie Central 14.64 10

2 BRIGHT, Marcus JR Delta 14.65 8

3 CAMPBELL, Carter SO Winchester Commun 15.19 6

4 LINGENFELTER, Kory SR Wapahani 15.77 5

5 ALIG, Adam JR Jay County 16.04 4

6 PATTERSON, Hunter JR Winchester Commun 16.28 3

7 WRIGHT, Gregory JR Muncie Central 16.53 2

8 JACKSON, Carter FR Delta 17.15 1

#3 Boys 100 Meters
# '24 STAN 10.99

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 EWING, Ayden SR Yorktown # 10.82 10

2 BOYD, Leo SR Muncie Central # 10.89 8

3 STANLEY, Brayden SR Delta # 10.94 6

4 WILLIAMS, Quintin SR Yorktown 11.01 5

5 BROWN, LaDamieon JR Muncie Central 11.27 4

6 TURNER, Ryder SR Delta 11.28 3

7 HUNT, Ethan SO Monroe Central 11.44 2

8 HARDWICK, Ian SO Winchester Commun 11.87 1

#4 Boys 1600 Meters
# '24 STAN 4:17.64

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 COOK, Nick SR Wapahani 4:25.42 10

2 DILLON, Tyler SR Delta 4:27.51 8

3 TURNER, Wyatt FR Yorktown 4:27.66 6

4 ASHBY, Gavin SR Cowan 4:40.14 5

5 LONEY, Johnathan SR Yorktown 4:43.37 4

6 BOGGS, Joseph SO Jay County 4:43.58 3

7 SWANSON, Drayton SO Delta 4:43.99 2
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#4 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
8 THAKKAR, Yug SR Muncie Central 4:44.40 1

9 CAMPBELL, Isaac JR Cowan 4:49.78

10 CLARK, Chet JR Muncie Central 4:49.98

11 CHAMBERLAIN, Eli SR Monroe Central 4:50.41

12 COOK, Jon SO Wes-Del 5:02.78

13 RAHE, Jason SO Wapahani 5:02.95

14 LLOYD, Zadok FR Monroe Central 5:04.92

15 SMITH, Noah SO Muncie Burris 5:05.03

16 SANDIFAR, Lukes SR Winchester Commun 5:19.42

17 DUBOIS, Ranen FR Wes-Del 5:19.96

18 PEGG, Jamie JR Randolph Southern 5:28.06

19 NEAL, Tyler SR Winchester Commun 5:38.22

20 ARTHUR, Abe JR Muncie Burris 5:48.84

21 FISHER, Darren SR Jay County 5:51.39

22 O'CONNOR, Scott SO Union City 6:03.53

#5 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
# '24 STAN 42.45

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Yorktown (A) 42.59 2(1) 10

1) DAVIS, Daniel JR 2) EWING, Ayden SR

3) DAUGHERTY, Ephraim JR 4) WILLIAMS, Quintin SR

2 Muncie Central (A) 43.74 2(2) 8

1) BROWN, Amarion SR 2) GRUVER, Finn SR

3) BALDWIN, Justin JR 4) BROWN, LaDamieon JR

3 Delta (A) 43.83 2(3) 6

1) STANLEY, Brayden SR 2) LENNIS, Chayse SR

3) JONES, Jayleon SR 4) BACKUS, Grey SO

4 Winchester Community (A) 44.45 2(4) 5

1) HARDWICK, Ian SO 2) HUMMEL, Caleb SO

3) ROBLES, Javier FR 4) CAMPBELL, Carter SO

5 Jay County (A) 44.47 2(5) 4

1) PINKERTON, Gabe JR 2) GAMBILL, Caden JR

3) ALIG, Adam JR 4) HIDY, Garrett SO

6 Wapahani (A) 45.25 2(6) 3

1) LINGENFELTER, Kory SR 2) MAHAFFEY, Carter JR

3) GIBSON, Bryan SR 4) BARTON, Mason SR

7 Wes-Del (A) 45.44 2(7) 2

1) DYER, Tecumseh FR 2) ROOKER, Garrett SR

3) ABDULLAMERE, Abdullah SR 4) BLEVINS, Triton SR

8 Muncie Burris (A) 49.16 1(1) 1

1) KAPLAN-FOX, Asher FR 2) DOSCH, Nick SR

3) THYGERSON, Samuel SR 4) VILLALUZ, William SO
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#5 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Cowan (A) 56.32 1(2)

1) SMITH, Gabriel JR 2) BROWN, Levi SO

3) SPARKS, Xander JR 4) WINCHESTER, Conner SR

Monroe Central (A) DQ 2

1) WHITEHEAD, Lane FR 2) LUDINGTON, Nathan JR

3) ANDERSON-LANCASTER, Braylon JR 4) HUNT, Ethan SO

Union City (A) DNS 1

1) AGULIAR-MENDEZ, Wilson FR 2) ELLIOTT, Grant SO

3) MILLS, Kolton JR 4) NIETO, Luis FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Muncie Burris (A) 49.16

1) KAPLAN-FOX, Asher FR 2) DOSCH, Nick SR

3) THYGERSON, Samuel SR 4) VILLALUZ, William SO

2 Cowan (A) 56.32

1) SMITH, Gabriel JR 2) BROWN, Levi SO

3) SPARKS, Xander JR 4) WINCHESTER, Conner SR

Union City (A) DNS

1) AGULIAR-MENDEZ, Wilson FR 2) ELLIOTT, Grant SO

3) MILLS, Kolton JR 4) NIETO, Luis FR

Section 2 of 2

1 Yorktown (A) 42.59

1) DAVIS, Daniel JR 2) EWING, Ayden SR

3) DAUGHERTY, Ephraim JR 4) WILLIAMS, Quintin SR

2 Muncie Central (A) 43.74

1) BROWN, Amarion SR 2) GRUVER, Finn SR

3) BALDWIN, Justin JR 4) BROWN, LaDamieon JR

3 Delta (A) 43.83

1) STANLEY, Brayden SR 2) LENNIS, Chayse SR

3) JONES, Jayleon SR 4) BACKUS, Grey SO

4 Winchester Community (A) 44.45

1) HARDWICK, Ian SO 2) HUMMEL, Caleb SO

3) ROBLES, Javier FR 4) CAMPBELL, Carter SO

5 Jay County (A) 44.47

1) PINKERTON, Gabe JR 2) GAMBILL, Caden JR

3) ALIG, Adam JR 4) HIDY, Garrett SO

6 Wapahani (A) 45.25

1) LINGENFELTER, Kory SR 2) MAHAFFEY, Carter JR

3) GIBSON, Bryan SR 4) BARTON, Mason SR

7 Wes-Del (A) 45.44
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#5 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) DYER, Tecumseh FR 2) ROOKER, Garrett SR

3) ABDULLAMERE, Abdullah SR 4) BLEVINS, Triton SR

#6 Boys 400 Meters
# '24 STAN 49.16

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCCORKHILL, Preston SO Wapahani 51.04 3(1) 10

2 WILSON, Kamryn JR Delta 51.86 3(2) 8

3 BEANE, Ollie JR Muncie Central 51.90 3(3) 6

4 BYRN, Toby SR Muncie Central 52.82 3(4) 5

5 JACKSON, Carter FR Delta 53.32 3(5) 4

6 DAUGHERTY, Ephraim JR Yorktown 53.39 3(6) 3

7 LONG, Noah FR Yorktown 54.19 3(7) 2

8 SPENCE, Alec SR Union City 54.85 3(8) 1

9 COWPER, Jackson SO Union City 55.18 2(1)

10 LAWLER, Owen SO Muncie Burris 56.56 2(2)

11 LINGENFELTER, Kody SR Wapahani 56.73 2(3)

12 COLLINS, Blake FR Jay County 56.92 2(4)

13 FOREMAN, Gentry JR Winchester Commun 56.98 2(5)

14 COLLINS, Brayden SR Jay County 57.58 2(6)

15 KHATIB, Noor SO Muncie Burris 57.74 2(7)

16 GLENN, Aidan JR Cowan 58.02 2(8)

17 SULLIVAN, Brody SO Randolph Southern 58.60 1(1)

18 MOTE, Cooper FR Winchester Commun 1:00.36 1(2)

19 DUBOIS, Malachi JR Wes-Del 1:03.94 1(3)

20 SULLIVAN, Kaden FR Monroe Central 1:04.48 1(4)

21 STAFFORD, Ethan FR Wes-Del 1:04.87 1(5)

22 ANDERSON, Luke FR Monroe Central 1:11.18 1(6)

ALLEN, Noah SO Randolph Southern DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SULLIVAN, Brody SO Randolph Southern 58.60

2 MOTE, Cooper FR Winchester Commun 1:00.36

3 DUBOIS, Malachi JR Wes-Del 1:03.94

4 SULLIVAN, Kaden FR Monroe Central 1:04.48

5 STAFFORD, Ethan FR Wes-Del 1:04.87

6 ANDERSON, Luke FR Monroe Central 1:11.18

ALLEN, Noah SO Randolph Southern DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 COWPER, Jackson SO Union City 55.18

2 LAWLER, Owen SO Muncie Burris 56.56

3 LINGENFELTER, Kody SR Wapahani 56.73

4 COLLINS, Blake FR Jay County 56.92

5 FOREMAN, Gentry JR Winchester Commun 56.98
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#6 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 COLLINS, Brayden SR Jay County 57.58

7 KHATIB, Noor SO Muncie Burris 57.74

8 GLENN, Aidan JR Cowan 58.02

Section 3 of 3

1 MCCORKHILL, Preston SO Wapahani 51.04

2 WILSON, Kamryn JR Delta 51.86

3 BEANE, Ollie JR Muncie Central 51.90

4 BYRN, Toby SR Muncie Central 52.82

5 JACKSON, Carter FR Delta 53.32

6 DAUGHERTY, Ephraim JR Yorktown 53.39

7 LONG, Noah FR Yorktown 54.19

8 SPENCE, Alec SR Union City 54.85

#7 Boys 300m Hurdles
30"

# '24 STAN 39.46

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CAMPBELL, Carter SO Winchester Commun 39.76 3(1) 10

2 BOYD, Leo SR Muncie Central 40.90 3(2) 8

3 BRIGHT, Marcus JR Delta 41.75 3(3) 6

4 LINGENFELTER, Kory SR Wapahani 42.00 3(4) 5

5 PATTERSON, Hunter JR Winchester Commun 42.36 3(5) 4

6 NALLAMOTHU, Kedaar JR Yorktown 43.23 3(6) 3

7 TURNER, Ryder SR Delta 43.49 3(7) 2

8 WRIGHT, Gregory JR Muncie Central 43.99 3(8) 1

9 MILLER, Blake SO Wapahani 44.71 2(1)

10 WEAVER, Henry JR Yorktown 44.73 2(2)

11 ALIG, Adam JR Jay County 44.77 2(3)

12 REYNOLDS, Kaiden FR Jay County 46.89 2(4)

13 WINCHESTER, Conner SR Cowan 47.10 2(5)

14 DURR, Elijah SO Wes-Del 47.36 2(6)

15 BRANAM, Josiah SR Muncie Burris 47.59 2(7)

16 BOOTCHECK, Noah SR Monroe Central 52.03 1(1)

17 LESTER, Corbin FR Monroe Central 52.37 2(8)

18 NIETO, Luis FR Union City 53.26 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BOOTCHECK, Noah SR Monroe Central 52.03

2 NIETO, Luis FR Union City 53.26

Section 2 of 3

1 MILLER, Blake SO Wapahani 44.71

2 WEAVER, Henry JR Yorktown 44.73

3 ALIG, Adam JR Jay County 44.77

4 REYNOLDS, Kaiden FR Jay County 46.89

5 WINCHESTER, Conner SR Cowan 47.10
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#7 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 DURR, Elijah SO Wes-Del 47.36

7 BRANAM, Josiah SR Muncie Burris 47.59

8 LESTER, Corbin FR Monroe Central 52.37

Section 3 of 3

1 CAMPBELL, Carter SO Winchester Commun 39.76

2 BOYD, Leo SR Muncie Central 40.90

3 BRIGHT, Marcus JR Delta 41.75

4 LINGENFELTER, Kory SR Wapahani 42.00

5 PATTERSON, Hunter JR Winchester Commun 42.36

6 NALLAMOTHU, Kedaar JR Yorktown 43.23

7 TURNER, Ryder SR Delta 43.49

8 WRIGHT, Gregory JR Muncie Central 43.99

#8 Boys 800 Meters
# '24 STAN 1:54.87

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COOK, Nick SR Wapahani 1:55.53 2(1) 10

2 DILLON, Tyler SR Delta 1:55.95 2(2) 8

3 ABER, Caleb JR Wapahani 1:59.31 2(3) 6

4 FULLER, Ezra SR Muncie Central 2:02.02 2(4) 5

5 HUTCHISON, Nolan FR Delta 2:04.85 2(5) 4

6 O'DONNELL, Aidan SR Yorktown 2:07.99 2(6) 3

7 TYLER, Jacob SO Muncie Central 2:08.56 2(7) 2

8 BOGGS, Joseph SO Jay County 2:10.58 2(8) 1

9 WALSER, Conner SR Union City 2:12.17 2(9)

10 DANIELS, Bradin JR Union City 2:12.20 2(10)

11 TURNER, Wyatt FR Yorktown 2:12.22 2(11)

12 KLOPFENSTEIN, Max SO Jay County 2:15.48 1(1)

13 SMITH, Moses SR Muncie Burris 2:16.11 1(2)

14 WINES, Jackson FR Monroe Central 2:16.18 2(12)

15 BRANAM, Judah JR Muncie Burris 2:16.75 1(3)

16 BROWN, Cory FR Monroe Central 2:18.48 1(4)

17 MENDENHALL, Aiden SO Winchester Commun 2:19.61 1(5)

18 COOK, Jon SO Wes-Del 2:20.32 1(6)

19 HOLDER, Clayton JR Winchester Commun 2:23.84 1(7)

20 LOPEZ, Christopher FR Wes-Del 2:25.47 1(8)

21 PEGG, Jamie JR Randolph Southern 2:27.36 1(9)

22 SMITH, Barron SO Cowan 2:42.05 1(10)

23 SECHREST, Rylan SO Cowan 3:02.65 1(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KLOPFENSTEIN, Max SO Jay County 2:15.48

2 SMITH, Moses SR Muncie Burris 2:16.11

3 BRANAM, Judah JR Muncie Burris 2:16.75

4 BROWN, Cory FR Monroe Central 2:18.48
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#8 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 MENDENHALL, Aiden SO Winchester Commun 2:19.61

6 COOK, Jon SO Wes-Del 2:20.32

7 HOLDER, Clayton JR Winchester Commun 2:23.84

8 LOPEZ, Christopher FR Wes-Del 2:25.47

9 PEGG, Jamie JR Randolph Southern 2:27.36

10 SMITH, Barron SO Cowan 2:42.05

11 SECHREST, Rylan SO Cowan 3:02.65

Section 2 of 2

1 COOK, Nick SR Wapahani 1:55.53

2 DILLON, Tyler SR Delta 1:55.95

3 ABER, Caleb JR Wapahani 1:59.31

4 FULLER, Ezra SR Muncie Central 2:02.02

5 HUTCHISON, Nolan FR Delta 2:04.85

6 O'DONNELL, Aidan SR Yorktown 2:07.99

7 TYLER, Jacob SO Muncie Central 2:08.56

8 BOGGS, Joseph SO Jay County 2:10.58

9 WALSER, Conner SR Union City 2:12.17

10 DANIELS, Bradin JR Union City 2:12.20

11 TURNER, Wyatt FR Yorktown 2:12.22

12 WINES, Jackson FR Monroe Central 2:16.18

#9 Boys 200 Meters
# '24 STAN 22.19

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Quintin SR Yorktown 22.45 10

2 EWING, Ayden SR Yorktown 22.88 8

3 BARTON, Mason SR Wapahani 22.94 6

4 BROWN, LaDamieon JR Muncie Central 23.19 5

5 BACKUS, Grey SO Delta 23.23 4

6 MARTIN, Zac SR Monroe Central 23.49 3

7 GRUVER, Finn SR Muncie Central 23.63 2

8 CAMPBELL, Carter SO Winchester Commun 25.02 1

#10 Boys 3200 Meters
# '24 STAN 9:13.17

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LONEY, Johnathan SR Yorktown 10:11.26 10

2 LONEY, Isaiah FR Yorktown 10:11.45 8

3 REYNOLDS, Gabe SR Muncie Central 10:19.52 6

4 TOMBONI, Mason SO Wapahani 10:25.07 5

5 GARRINGER, Caleb FR Jay County 10:35.79 4

6 THAKKAR, Yug SR Muncie Central 10:51.10 3

7 ASHBY, Gavin SR Cowan 10:51.99 2

8 PARROTT, Noah SO Delta 10:52.29 1

9 CHAMBERLAIN, Eli SR Monroe Central 10:57.22
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#10 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
10 SMITH, Noah SO Muncie Burris 11:12.43

11 DOTSON, Ronnie JR Randolph Southern 11:14.89

12 THRASHER, Kason SO Wapahani 11:33.14

13 WISE, Jacob JR Wes-Del 11:44.09

14 NEAL, Tyler SR Winchester Commun 11:56.35

15 CROUCH, Alan SO Delta 11:59.46

16 LLOYD, Zadok FR Monroe Central 12:08.74

17 GLAZE, Rudyard JR Cowan 12:44.81

18 GORDON, Riley JR Winchester Commun 13:06.93

19 POWERS, Lukes JR Jay County 13:47.79

20 O'CONNOR, Scott SO Union City 15:54.67

#11 Boys 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Wapahani (A) 3:26.39 2(1) 10

1) LINGENFELTER, Kory SR 2) MCCORKHILL, Preston SO

3) BARTON, Mason SR 4) COOK, Nick SR

2 Delta (A) 3:28.38 2(2) 8

1) JACKSON, Carter FR 2) DILLON, Tyler SR

3) MILLER, Benjamin SO 4) WILSON, Kamryn JR

3 Muncie Central (A) 3:30.26 2(3) 6

1) GRUVER, Finn SR 2) BROWN, LaDamieon JR

3) BYRN, Toby SR 4) BEANE, Ollie JR

4 Union City (A) 3:31.31 2(4) 5

1) SPENCE, Alec SR 2) DANIELS, Bradin JR

3) COWPER, Jackson SO 4) WALSER, Conner SR

5 Yorktown (A) 3:31.75 2(5) 4

1) DAVIS, Daniel JR 2) LONG, Noah FR

3) DAUGHERTY, Ephraim JR 4) WILLIAMS, Quintin SR

6 Wes-Del (A) 3:43.78 2(6) 3

1) DYER, Tecumseh FR 2) ROOKER, Garrett SR

3) ABDULLAMERE, Abdullah SR 4) BLEVINS, Triton SR

7 Muncie Burris (A) 3:45.92 1(1) 2

1) LAWLER, Owen SO 2) BRANAM, Josiah SR

3) DONAHUE, Asher SR 4) SMITH, Moses SR

8 Winchester Community (A) 3:46.00 2(7) 1

1) FOREMAN, Gentry JR 2) PATTERSON, Hunter JR

3) ROBLES, Javier FR 4) MENDENHALL, Aiden SO

9 Jay County (A) 3:50.72 2(8)

1) ALART MATEO, Oskar SR 2) COLLINS, Blake FR

3) COLLINS, Brayden SR 4) BOGGS, Joseph SO
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#11 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Cowan (A) 4:00.68 1(2)

1) CAMPBELL, Isaac JR 2) BROWN, Levi SO

3) WILLIAMS, Lucas SR 4) GLENN, Aidan JR

11 Randolph Southern (A) 4:01.25 1(3)

1) ALLEN, Noah SO 2) DOTSON, Ronnie JR

3) PEGG, Jamie JR 4) PEGG, Kyran JR

12 Monroe Central (A) 4:09.30 1(4)

1) BROWN, Cory FR 2) FOSTER, Easton JR

3) BOOTCHECK, Noah SR 4) ANDERSON, Luke FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Muncie Burris (A) 3:45.92

1) LAWLER, Owen SO 2) BRANAM, Josiah SR

3) DONAHUE, Asher SR 4) SMITH, Moses SR

2 Cowan (A) 4:00.68

1) CAMPBELL, Isaac JR 2) BROWN, Levi SO

3) WILLIAMS, Lucas SR 4) GLENN, Aidan JR

3 Randolph Southern (A) 4:01.25

1) ALLEN, Noah SO 2) DOTSON, Ronnie JR

3) PEGG, Jamie JR 4) PEGG, Kyran JR

4 Monroe Central (A) 4:09.30

1) BROWN, Cory FR 2) FOSTER, Easton JR

3) BOOTCHECK, Noah SR 4) ANDERSON, Luke FR

Section 2 of 2

1 Wapahani (A) 3:26.39

1) LINGENFELTER, Kory SR 2) MCCORKHILL, Preston SO

3) BARTON, Mason SR 4) COOK, Nick SR

2 Delta (A) 3:28.38

1) JACKSON, Carter FR 2) DILLON, Tyler SR

3) MILLER, Benjamin SO 4) WILSON, Kamryn JR

3 Muncie Central (A) 3:30.26

1) GRUVER, Finn SR 2) BROWN, LaDamieon JR

3) BYRN, Toby SR 4) BEANE, Ollie JR

4 Union City (A) 3:31.31

1) SPENCE, Alec SR 2) DANIELS, Bradin JR

3) COWPER, Jackson SO 4) WALSER, Conner SR

5 Yorktown (A) 3:31.75

1) DAVIS, Daniel JR 2) LONG, Noah FR

3) DAUGHERTY, Ephraim JR 4) WILLIAMS, Quintin SR

6 Wes-Del (A) 3:43.78
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#11 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) DYER, Tecumseh FR 2) ROOKER, Garrett SR

3) ABDULLAMERE, Abdullah SR 4) BLEVINS, Triton SR

8 Jay County (A) 3:50.72

1) ALART MATEO, Oskar SR 2) COLLINS, Blake FR

3) COLLINS, Brayden SR 4) BOGGS, Joseph SO

#12 Boys Shot Put
# '24 STAN 56' 2.75"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 CLARK, Jamar JR Muncie Centr 45' 91 /2 FOUL 44' 61 /4 FOUL 45' 91 /2 FOUL 45' 13 /4 2(1) 10

2 ALLEN, Marquis SO Muncie Centr 45' 23 /4 43' 1" 36' 71 /2 45' 23 /4 42' 73 /4 FOUL 40' 8" 2(2) 8

3 ULLOM, Julius SO Monroe Centr43' 8" 43' 8" 37' 71 /2 41' 111 /2 42' 7" 41' 113 /4 38' 10" 2(3) 6

4 ELLER, Ephraim JR Yorktown 43' 41 /4 41' 51 /2 43' 41 /4 42' 61 /4 42' 61 /4 FOUL 42' 101 /2 2(4) 5

5 WINE, Jennings JR Delta 42' 3" FOUL 40' 33 /4 38' 10" 40' 81 /2 41' 83 /4 42' 3" 2(5) 4

6 BROOKS, Landon JR Delta 41' 63 /4 40' 101 /4 38' 41 /2 FOUL 40' 63 /4 41' 63 /4 FOUL 2(6) 3

7 LEMASTER, Austyn JR Jay County 41' 4" FOUL 41' 4" 38' 21 /4 FOUL 35' 9" 38' 111 /4 2(7) 2

8 GLASSFORD, Brasen SO Jay County 39' 11" 37' 11" 39' 11 /2 38' 81 /2 37' 11" 36' 93 /4 39' 11" 2(8) 1

9 GOODSPEED, Eli JR Monroe Centr38' 4" 38' 4" 38' 11 /2 36' 61 /4 37' 3" 36' 10" 36' 71 /2 2(9)

10 NAUMAN, Brock SO Wes-Del 37' 5" 34' 3" 37' 5" 36' 9" 2(10)

11 BELL, Evan JR Muncie Burris37' 2" 34' 21 /4 37' 2" 33' 1" 1(1)

12 MAHAFFEY, Grady SO Wapahani 36' 103 /4 36' 21 /4 36' 2" 36' 103 /4 2(11)

13 JONES, Trey JR Muncie Burris36' 91 /2 35' 101 /2 36' 91 /2 36' 61 /2 1(2)

14 TONEY, Andrew SR Winchester C 36' 01 /2 36' 01 /2 32' 91 /2 35' 31 /2 1(3)

15 MOYER, Walter SO Winchester C 35' 101 /4 31' 101 /2 33' 43 /4 35' 101 /4 1(4)

16 NOBLE, Carter SR Wapahani 35' 41 /2 35' 41 /2 32' 31 /2 35' 4" 1(5)

17 POWERS, Luke SO Wes-Del 35' 41 /4 34' 10" 32' 51 /2 35' 41 /4 1(6)

18 MILLS, Kolton JR Union City 34' 7" 32' 51 /2 31' 113 /4 34' 7" 1(7)

19 FISHER, Andrew SR Cowan 34' 2" 32' 7" 33' 51 /4 34' 2" 1(8)

20 MILLER, Michael SR Union City 32' 2" 32' 2" 31' 0" FOUL 1(9)

21 GARRINGER, Jacob SO Cowan 31' 13 /4 29' 21 /2 29' 9" 31' 13 /4 1(10)

22 BILBREY, Lucas FR Randolph So 26' 61 /2 26' 61 /2 26' 1" 25' 9" 1(11)

23 WISNER, Grant SO Randolph So 23' 71 /2 23' 71 /2 22' 11" 22' 1" 1(12)

MOULTON, Mason SR Yorktown NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 BELL, Evan JR Muncie Burris37' 2" 34' 21 /4 37' 2" 33' 1"

2 JONES, Trey JR Muncie Burris36' 91 /2 35' 101 /2 36' 91 /2 36' 61 /2

3 TONEY, Andrew SR Winchester C 36' 01 /2 36' 01 /2 32' 91 /2 35' 31 /2

4 MOYER, Walter SO Winchester C 35' 101 /4 31' 101 /2 33' 43 /4 35' 101 /4

5 NOBLE, Carter SR Wapahani 35' 41 /2 35' 41 /2 32' 31 /2 35' 4"

6 POWERS, Luke SO Wes-Del 35' 41 /4 34' 10" 32' 51 /2 35' 41 /4

7 MILLS, Kolton JR Union City 34' 7" 32' 51 /2 31' 113 /4 34' 7"

8 FISHER, Andrew SR Cowan 34' 2" 32' 7" 33' 51 /4 34' 2"

9 MILLER, Michael SR Union City 32' 2" 32' 2" 31' 0" FOUL
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#12 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

10 GARRINGER, Jacob SO Cowan 31' 13 /4 29' 21 /2 29' 9" 31' 13 /4

11 BILBREY, Lucas FR Randolph So 26' 61 /2 26' 61 /2 26' 1" 25' 9"

12 WISNER, Grant SO Randolph So 23' 71 /2 23' 71 /2 22' 11" 22' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 CLARK, Jamar JR Muncie Centr 45' 91 /2 FOUL 44' 61 /4 FOUL 45' 91 /2 FOUL 45' 13 /4

2 ALLEN, Marquis SO Muncie Centr 45' 23 /4 43' 1" 36' 71 /2 45' 23 /4 42' 73 /4 FOUL 40' 8"

3 ULLOM, Julius SO Monroe Centr43' 8" 43' 8" 37' 71 /2 41' 111 /2 42' 7" 41' 113 /4 38' 10"

4 ELLER, Ephraim JR Yorktown 43' 41 /4 41' 51 /2 43' 41 /4 42' 61 /4 42' 61 /4 FOUL 42' 101 /2

5 WINE, Jennings JR Delta 42' 3" FOUL 40' 33 /4 38' 10" 40' 81 /2 41' 83 /4 42' 3"

6 BROOKS, Landon JR Delta 41' 63 /4 40' 101 /4 38' 41 /2 FOUL 40' 63 /4 41' 63 /4 FOUL

7 LEMASTER, Austyn JR Jay County 41' 4" FOUL 41' 4" 38' 21 /4 FOUL 35' 9" 38' 111 /4

8 GLASSFORD, Brasen SO Jay County 39' 11" 37' 11" 39' 11 /2 38' 81 /2 37' 11" 36' 93 /4 39' 11"

9 GOODSPEED, Eli JR Monroe Centr38' 4" 38' 4" 38' 11 /2 36' 61 /4 37' 3" 36' 10" 36' 71 /2

10 NAUMAN, Brock SO Wes-Del 37' 5" 34' 3" 37' 5" 36' 9"

11 MAHAFFEY, Grady SO Wapahani 36' 103 /4 36' 21 /4 36' 2" 36' 103 /4

MOULTON, Mason SR Yorktown NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#13 Boys Discus
# '24 STAN 163' 0"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 TAYLOR, Emmanuel JR Muncie Centr 161' 10" FOUL 135' 3" FOUL 154' 7" FOUL 161' 10" 2(1) 10

2 MOULTON, Mason SR Yorktown 159' 11" 145' 2" 144' 01 /2 153' 5" 159' 11" FOUL 152' 10" 2(2) 8

3 PAVELKA, Luka JR Muncie Centr 134' 7" FOUL 127' 6" 134' 7" FOUL 134' 6" 129' 7" 2(3) 6

4 LEMASTER, Austyn JR Jay County 123' 4" 101' 5" FOUL 110' 0" 96' 11" 123' 4" 111' 8" 2(4) 5

5 WHITEHEAD, Tyler SO Yorktown 117' 2" 117' 2" 104' 2" 103' 8" 97' 9" 113' 8" 99' 11" 2(5) 4

6 LYONS, Matt SR Delta 117' 1" 99' 4" 109' 8" 93' 11" FOUL 117' 1" 110' 0" 2(6) 3

7 HUGHES, Isaac JR Cowan 115' 7" 107' 3" 105' 5" 115' 7" FOUL 93' 3" 106' 11" 1(1) 2

8 LOSH, Braydon SO Wes-Del 114' 2" FOUL FOUL 111' 3" FOUL 110' 11" 114' 2" 2(7) 1

9 SULLIVAN, Brody SO Randolph So 112' 0" 103' 2" 103' 8" 112' 0" 111' 6" 109' 5" 109' 0" 2(8)

10 TONEY, Andrew SR Winchester C 108' 9" 108' 9" 101' 5" 107' 10" 2(9)

11 DRISKEL, Jalen JR Wapahani 107' 7" 104' 0" 107' 7" 99' 3" 1(2)

12 BELL, Evan JR Muncie Burris102' 8" 92' 10" FOUL 102' 8" 2(10)

13 MAHAFFEY, Grady SO Wapahani 102' 6" 80' 0" FOUL 102' 6" 1(3)

14 POWERS, Luke SO Wes-Del 102' 1" 101' 9" 97' 10" 102' 1" 1(4)

15 TIMMERMAN, Brayden JR Union City 100' 9" 89' 8" FOUL 100' 9" 1(5)

16 BERRY, Wyatt FR Delta 95' 7" 95' 7" FOUL FOUL 2(11)

17 MILLS, Kolton JR Union City 93' 10" 89' 6" 93' 10" FOUL 1(6)

18 FISHER, Andrew SR Cowan 90' 11" 80' 9" 90' 11" 87' 1" 1(7)

19 FARRINGTON II, Spencer SR Winchester C 90' 10" 85' 2" 90' 10" 85' 9" 1(8)

20 GLASSFORD, Brasen SO Jay County 90' 8" 90' 8" 84' 7" 88' 3" 1(9)

21 PAINTER, Dylan FR Monroe Centr86' 8" 86' 8" FOUL FOUL 1(10)

22 THYGERSON, Samuel SR Muncie Burris84' 4" 74' 2" 84' 4" 74' 6" 1(11)

23 BILBREY, Lucas FR Randolph So 50' 3" FOUL 44' 3" 50' 3" 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#13 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HUGHES, Isaac JR Cowan 115' 7" 107' 3" 105' 5" 115' 7" FOUL 93' 3" 106' 11"

2 DRISKEL, Jalen JR Wapahani 107' 7" 104' 0" 107' 7" 99' 3"

3 MAHAFFEY, Grady SO Wapahani 102' 6" 80' 0" FOUL 102' 6"

4 POWERS, Luke SO Wes-Del 102' 1" 101' 9" 97' 10" 102' 1"

5 TIMMERMAN, Brayden JR Union City 100' 9" 89' 8" FOUL 100' 9"

6 MILLS, Kolton JR Union City 93' 10" 89' 6" 93' 10" FOUL

7 FISHER, Andrew SR Cowan 90' 11" 80' 9" 90' 11" 87' 1"

8 FARRINGTON II, Spencer SR Winchester C 90' 10" 85' 2" 90' 10" 85' 9"

9 GLASSFORD, Brasen SO Jay County 90' 8" 90' 8" 84' 7" 88' 3"

10 PAINTER, Dylan FR Monroe Centr86' 8" 86' 8" FOUL FOUL

11 THYGERSON, Samuel SR Muncie Burris84' 4" 74' 2" 84' 4" 74' 6"

12 BILBREY, Lucas FR Randolph So 50' 3" FOUL 44' 3" 50' 3"

Flight 2 of 2

1 TAYLOR, Emmanuel JR Muncie Centr 161' 10" FOUL 135' 3" FOUL 154' 7" FOUL 161' 10"

2 MOULTON, Mason SR Yorktown 159' 11" 145' 2" 144' 01 /2 153' 5" 159' 11" FOUL 152' 10"

3 PAVELKA, Luka JR Muncie Centr 134' 7" FOUL 127' 6" 134' 7" FOUL 134' 6" 129' 7"

4 LEMASTER, Austyn JR Jay County 123' 4" 101' 5" FOUL 110' 0" 96' 11" 123' 4" 111' 8"

5 WHITEHEAD, Tyler SO Yorktown 117' 2" 117' 2" 104' 2" 103' 8" 97' 9" 113' 8" 99' 11"

6 LYONS, Matt SR Delta 117' 1" 99' 4" 109' 8" 93' 11" FOUL 117' 1" 110' 0"

7 LOSH, Braydon SO Wes-Del 114' 2" FOUL FOUL 111' 3" FOUL 110' 11" 114' 2"

8 SULLIVAN, Brody SO Randolph So 112' 0" 103' 2" 103' 8" 112' 0" 111' 6" 109' 5" 109' 0"

9 TONEY, Andrew SR Winchester C 108' 9" 108' 9" 101' 5" 107' 10"

10 BELL, Evan JR Muncie Burris102' 8" 92' 10" FOUL 102' 8"

11 BERRY, Wyatt FR Delta 95' 7" 95' 7" FOUL FOUL

#14 Boys Long Jump
# '24 STAN 22' 0.50"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 GRUVER, Finn SR Muncie Centr 21' 5"   (NW) FOUL 21' 23 /4 21' 43 /4 20' 51 /2 21' 5" PASS 1(1) 10

2 BOYD, Leo SR Muncie Centr 21' 3"   (NW) 21' 3" PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS 1(2) 8

3 WILSON, Kamryn JR Delta 21' 21 /2   (NW) 20' 93 /4 21' 21 /2 20' 73 /4 FOUL 20' 101 /2 20' 6" 1(3) 6

4 DAUGHERTY, Ephraim JR Yorktown 21' 21 /2   (NW) FOUL 20' 21 /2 20' 33 /4 FOUL 21' 21 /2 FOUL 1(4) 5

5 MARTIN, Zac SR Monroe Centr20' 71 /4   (NW) 19' 11 /4 20' 43 /4 20' 41 /2 19' 111 /2 20' 61 /4 20' 71 /4 1(5) 4

6 JACKSON, Carter FR Delta 20' 11 /2   (NW) FOUL 20' 11 /2 FOUL FOUL 18' 103 /4 PASS 1(6) 3

7 MAHAFFEY, Grady SO Wapahani 19' 53 /4   (NW) 19' 0" 19' 53 /4 19' 4" 18' 81 /4 FOUL 19' 1" 1(7) 2

8 VILLALUZ, William SO Muncie Burris18' 21 /2   (NW) 18' 03 /4 18' 0" 16' 111 /4 18' 2" 18' 21 /2 18' 01 /2 2(1) 1

9 MAHAFFEY, Carter JR Wapahani 18' 13 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 18' 13 /4 PASS PASS PASS 1(8)

10 MCCONNELL, Jasper SR Winchester C 17' 111 /4   (NW) FOUL 17' 111 /4 17' 101 /2 2(2)

11 YOWELL, Peyton SO Jay County 17' 101 /2   (NW) 15' 103 /4 17' 101 /4 17' 101 /2 2(3)

12 VANCE, Ian SR Randolph So 17' 63 /4   (NW) 17' 53 /4 17' 53 /4 17' 63 /4 2(4)

13 COWPER, Jackson SO Union City 17' 61 /4   (NW) FOUL 17' 31 /2 17' 61 /4 2(5)

14 ROBLES, Javier FR Winchester C 17' 11 /2   (NW) 15' 81 /2 17' 11 /2 FOUL 2(6)

15 PATEL, Hasit SO Yorktown 17' 03 /4   (NW) 16' 41 /2 17' 01 /2 17' 03 /4 2(7)

16 HIDY, Garrett SO Jay County 16' 11"   (NW) 16' 11" 16' 1" 15' 103 /4 1(9)

17 ALLEN, Noah SO Randolph So 16' 101 /4   (NW) 16' 51 /4 16' 101 /4 16' 9" 2(8)
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#14 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
18 KAPLAN-FOX, Asher FR Muncie Burris16' 23 /4   (NW) 13' 21 /2 16' 01 /4 16' 23 /4 2(9)

19 WISE, Jacob JR Wes-Del 14' 6"   (NW) 14' 6" 13' 61 /2 11' 71 /2 2(10)

20 SMITH, Gabriel JR Cowan 13' 4"   (NW) 12' 53 /4 13' 4" 11' 111 /4 2(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 GRUVER, Finn SR Muncie Centr 21' 5"   (NW) FOUL 21' 23 /4 21' 43 /4 20' 51 /2 21' 5" PASS

2 BOYD, Leo SR Muncie Centr 21' 3"   (NW) 21' 3" PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 WILSON, Kamryn JR Delta 21' 21 /2   (NW) 20' 93 /4 21' 21 /2 20' 73 /4 FOUL 20' 101 /2 20' 6"

4 DAUGHERTY, Ephraim JR Yorktown 21' 21 /2   (NW) FOUL 20' 21 /2 20' 33 /4 FOUL 21' 21 /2 FOUL

5 MARTIN, Zac SR Monroe Centr20' 71 /4   (NW) 19' 11 /4 20' 43 /4 20' 41 /2 19' 111 /2 20' 61 /4 20' 71 /4

6 JACKSON, Carter FR Delta 20' 11 /2   (NW) FOUL 20' 11 /2 FOUL FOUL 18' 103 /4 PASS

7 MAHAFFEY, Grady SO Wapahani 19' 53 /4   (NW) 19' 0" 19' 53 /4 19' 4" 18' 81 /4 FOUL 19' 1"

8 MAHAFFEY, Carter JR Wapahani 18' 13 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 18' 13 /4 PASS PASS PASS

9 HIDY, Garrett SO Jay County 16' 11"   (NW) 16' 11" 16' 1" 15' 103 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 VILLALUZ, William SO Muncie Burris18' 21 /2   (NW) 18' 03 /4 18' 0" 16' 111 /4 18' 2" 18' 21 /2 18' 01 /2

2 MCCONNELL, Jasper SR Winchester C 17' 111 /4   (NW) FOUL 17' 111 /4 17' 101 /2

3 YOWELL, Peyton SO Jay County 17' 101 /2   (NW) 15' 103 /4 17' 101 /4 17' 101 /2

4 VANCE, Ian SR Randolph So 17' 63 /4   (NW) 17' 53 /4 17' 53 /4 17' 63 /4

5 COWPER, Jackson SO Union City 17' 61 /4   (NW) FOUL 17' 31 /2 17' 61 /4

6 ROBLES, Javier FR Winchester C 17' 11 /2   (NW) 15' 81 /2 17' 11 /2 FOUL

7 PATEL, Hasit SO Yorktown 17' 03 /4   (NW) 16' 41 /2 17' 01 /2 17' 03 /4

8 ALLEN, Noah SO Randolph So 16' 101 /4   (NW) 16' 51 /4 16' 101 /4 16' 9"

9 KAPLAN-FOX, Asher FR Muncie Burris16' 23 /4   (NW) 13' 21 /2 16' 01 /4 16' 23 /4

10 WISE, Jacob JR Wes-Del 14' 6"   (NW) 14' 6" 13' 61 /2 11' 71 /2

11 SMITH, Gabriel JR Cowan 13' 4"   (NW) 12' 53 /4 13' 4" 11' 111 /4

#15 Boys High Jump
# '24 STAN 6' 4"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5' 8" 5' 10" 6' 0" 6' 1" 6' 2" 6' 3" 6' 4" 6' 5" 6'

5.50"
6'

6.50" Pts
1 ROOKER, Garrett SR Wes-Del # 6' 5" O O XO PPP O PPP XXO XXO PPP XXX 10

2 UTSLER, Cade FR Delta 6' 4" O O O PPP XO PPP XO XXX 8

3 ALIG, Adam JR Jay County 6' 0" O XO O PPP XXX 6

4 FOSTER, Easton JR Monroe Centr6' 0" O O XO PPP XXX 5

5 HARDWICK, Ian SO Winchester C 5' 10" XO O XXX 4

6 MAHAFFEY, Carter JR Wapahani 5' 10" O XO XXX 3

7 THOMAS, Michael JR Muncie Centr 5' 10" XO XXO XXX 2

8 MAHAFFEY, Grady SO Wapahani 5' 8" O XXX 1

9 KATES, Austin JR Yorktown 5' 8" XXO XXX

10 ELLIOTT, Grant SO Union City 5' 6" XXX

11 YOWELL, Peyton SO Jay County 5' 6" XXX

12 HUMMEL, Caleb SO Winchester C 5' 6" XXX

LEHMAN, Javen JR Muncie Centr NM XXX
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#15 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 6" Pts
1 ROOKER, Garrett SR Wes-Del (cont'd) O 10

2 UTSLER, Cade FR Delta (cont'd) O 8

3 ALIG, Adam JR Jay County (cont'd) O 6

4 FOSTER, Easton JR Monroe Centr (cont'd) O 5

5 HARDWICK, Ian SO Winchester C (cont'd) O 4

6 MAHAFFEY, Carter JR Wapahani (cont'd) O 3

7 THOMAS, Michael JR Muncie Centr (cont'd) O 2

8 MAHAFFEY, Grady SO Wapahani (cont'd) O 1

9 KATES, Austin JR Yorktown (cont'd) XO

10 ELLIOTT, Grant SO Union City 5' 6" O

11 YOWELL, Peyton SO Jay County 5' 6" XO

12 HUMMEL, Caleb SO Winchester C 5' 6" XXO

DYER, Tecumseh FR Wes-Del NM XXX

DANCE, Caden FR Monroe CentrNM XXX

MARTINEZ, Ivan SR Yorktown NM XXX

ADAMS, Eithan JR Delta NM XXX

#16 Boys Pole Vault
# '24 STAN 14' 6"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" 12' 6" 13' 0" 13' 6" Pts
1 LIN, Adam JR Yorktown 13' 0" PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXO XO XXO XXX 10

2 MCKAY, Julian JR Yorktown 11' 6" PPP PPP O O O XXO XXX 8

3 PERSON, Marcus JR Muncie Centr 10' 6" O O O XXO XXX 6

4 BALDWIN, Justin JR Muncie Centr 10' 0" O O O XXX 4.5

4 JONES, Jayleon SR Delta 10' 0" PPP O O XXX 4.5

6 WRIGHT-HILL, Amir SO Delta 9' 6" O O XXX 3

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 8' 6" Pts
3 PERSON, Marcus JR Muncie Centr (cont'd) O 6

4 BALDWIN, Justin JR Muncie Centr (cont'd) O 4.5

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Muncie Central MUN2 151.5

2 Yorktown YORK 132

3 Delta DELT 121.5

4 Wapahani WAPA 86

5 Winchester Community WINC 36

6 Jay County JAYC 33

7 Monroe Central MONR 20

8 Wes-Del WES- 16

9 Cowan COWA 13

10 Union City UNIO 6

10 Muncie Burris MUNC 6
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